
Name Department Email

Perry, Michael Principal mikepe@bath.k12.va.us

McKean, Caroline Counselor carolinem@bath.k12.va.us

Davidson, Chase Athletic Director/Physical Education chased@bath.k12.va.us

Keyser, Angie English angiek@bath.k12.va.us

Rooklin, Jeanie English jeanier@bath.k12.va.us

Smith, Kirby English kirbys@bath.k12.va.us

Zaldivar, Emily Spanish emilyz@bath.k12.va.us

Eldredge, Michelle Math michellee@bath.k12.va.us

Hamilton, Lisa Math lisah@bath.k12.va.us

Long, Amanda Math/Science amandal@bath.k12.va.us

Johnson, Hannah Science hannahs@bath.k12.va.us

Jordan, Kayala Science kayalaj@bath.k12.va.us

Borden, Ryan Social Studies ryanb@bath.k12.va.us

Bragg, Rusty Social Studies rustyb@bath.k12.va.us

Frye, Adam Social Studies adamf@bath.k12.va.us

Phillips, Kris Physical Education krisp@bath.k12.va.us

Harmon, Chrisy Special Education christinah@bath.k12.va.us

Miller, April Special Education aprilm@bath.k12.va.us

Miller, Lisa Special Education lisam@bath.k12.va.us

Hooker, Mindy Band melindah@bath.k12.va.us

McMullen, Jane Business, CTE Head janem@bath.k12.va.us

Guyre, David Technology davidg@bath.k12.va.us

Decker, Ashley Art ashleyd@bath.k12.va.us

Altizer, Joey Carpentry joeya@bath.k12.va.us

Altizer, Matthew Electricity matthewa@bath.k12.va.us

Hodge, Adaline Culinary Arts adalineh@bath.k12.va.us

Whittington, Justin Automotive justinw@bath.k12.va.us

Layne, Tammy Librarian tammyl@bath.k12.va.us

Rogers, Mary Instructional Aide maryr@bath.k12.va.us

Young, Gussie Instructional Aide gussiey@bath.k12.va.us

Keyser, Katie Secretary, CTE katiek@bath.k12.va.us

McRoberts, Susan Secretary/Bookkeeper susanm@bath.k12.va.us

McCune, Lucy Secretary/Registrar lucym@bath.k12.va.us

Cook, Mark Maintenance Director markc@bath.k12.va.us

Ailstock, Mason Custodian

Altizer, Jake Custodian

Holmes, Dennis Custodian

Shifflett, Ron Custodian

Robertson, Kelsey Cafeteria Manager kelseyr@bath.k12.va.us

Ingram, Monique Cafeteria 

Johnson, Dinah Cafeteria 

Nelson, Jamie Cafeteria 

Randozzo, Travis School Resource Officer travisr@bath.k12.va.us

mailto:mikepe@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:carolinem@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:chased@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:angiek@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:jeanier@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:kirbys@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:emilyz@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:michellee@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:lisah@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:amandal@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:hannahs@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:kayalaj@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:ryanb@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:rustyb@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:adamf@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:krisp@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:christinah@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:aprilm@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:lisam@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:melindah@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:janem@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:davidg@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:ashleyd@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:joeya@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:matthewa@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:adalineh@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:justinw@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:tammyl@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:maryr@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:gussiey@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:katiek@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:susanm@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:lucym@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:markc@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:kelseyr@bath.k12.va.us
mailto:travisr@bath.k12.va.us


Mitchell, Noreen TRIO/Talent Search nmitchell@dslcc.edu

Harris, Haley DSLCC Career Coach hharris@dslcc.edu
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